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Swissdox publication times
decade ~0 ~1 ~2 ~3 ~4 ~5 ~6 ~7 ~8 ~9 total proportion cumulative

1910     74     842   1 028     957     824     844     851     634     780 6834 0.03% 0.03%
1920     810     830     711     786     977   1 406   1 960   1 673   1 765   2 102 13020 0.06% 0.09%
1930   2 157     643   1 877   1 808   1 353   1 790   1 301   1 801   1 720   1 740 16190 0.07% 0.16%
1940   1 632   1 768   1 746   1 729   1 865   1 373   1 770   1 623     31   1 881 15418 0.07% 0.22%
1950   2 107   2 207   2 272   2 416   2 697   2 894   3 149   4 948   3 591   3 549 29830 0.13% 0.35%
1960   3 669   3 933   4 204   4 541   4 886   4 665   4 797   4 342   4 724   4 994 44755 0.19% 0.54%
1970   4 301   4 204   4 229   4 226   5 343   5 404   5 134   5 762   5 878   6 436 50917 0.22% 0.76%
1980   5 850     270     351     640     757   1 092     914   1 088   6 674   10 484 28120 0.12% 0.88%
1990   3 582   4 277   5 756   22 382   107 706   140 399   178 435   210 427   300 068   409 254 1382286 5.95% 6.84%

2000   523 299   543 548  
608 672   584 380   655 943   695 693   783 221   874 141   971 954 1 026 654 7267505 31.30% 38.13%

2010   973 071   952 344  
996 667 1 043 041 1 037 596 1 034 255 1 152 896 1 171 600 1 299 995 1 316 709 10978174 47.28% 85.41%

2020 1 505 744 1 626 018  
255 929 3287691 14.59% 100.00%
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